Licensed to IHSAA Championship Meet
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 2/21/2017 ©08:48 PM
Lawrence North High School - Boys - 2/16/2017 to 2/18/2017
Lawrence North High School
Results

Event 1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

School Prelims Finals Points
A - Final
1 North Central (Indpls) 1:46.29 1:38.08 40
1) William Evans SR 2) Samuel Gilliam SR
3) Timothy Bennett IR 4) Duncan McLarty IR
2 Franklin Central 1:43.54 1:39.81 34
1) Matthew Monday SR 2) Adam Brabender SR
3) Joseph Brabender SO 4) Nathan Boomershine FR
3 Lawrence North 1:43.55 1:41.37 32
1) Benjamin McAteer SR 2) Joseph Grese FR
3) Tyler Birkla FR 4) John Dempsey SO
4 Indianapolis Cathedral 1:45.17 1:43.44 30
1) Joseph Bem SR 2) Matthew Cline JR
3) Samuel Witchger IR 4) Adam Jasiak IR
5 Warren Central 1:46.70 1:44.59 28
1) Antonio Hernandez SO 2) Ethan Park SR
3) Tyler Trumpey SO 4) Johnathon Turner FR
6 Lawrence Central 1:50.17 1:49.88 26
1) Andrew Kanya SR 2) Cole Suiter SR
3) Aaron Lane JR 4) Joseph Johnson SR
7 University 1:52.94 1:52.23 24
1) Charles Earle SR 2) Cole Reinholt SO
3) Brody Davison SR 4) Cordell Wilson FR
-- Indianapolis Bishop Chatard 1:51.14 DQ
1) Thomas Hirschfeld SR 2) Matthew Willford FR
3) Tyler Thompson IR 4) John Hurley SR
B - Final
9 Shelbyville 1:59.49 1:53.60 18
1) Jackson Browning FR 2) Nicholas Branson SR
3) Cole Bohman JR 4) Ethan Bohman FR
10 Beech Grove 1:58.80 1:56.63 14
1) Caleb Bowser SR 2) Brian Sorenson FR
3) Andy Galvez FR 4) Jordan Reel SO
11 Heritage Christian 2:13.70 2:12.56 12
1) Garrett Schaefer SO 2) Nathaniel Coffey SO
3) Jacob Meyers SO 4) Grant Paris SR
Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
A - Final
1 Caleb Parker JR NCIN 1:52.75 1:44.31 20
2 Robert Krahulik SR NCIN 1:48.53 1:44.42 17
3 Nolan Davis JR SHEL 1:50.05 1:46.64 16
4 William Hamilton JR NCIN 1:50.37 1:49.43 15
5 Jacob Penrose SO LAWN 1:50.79 1:50.47 14
6 Brody Davison SR UNIV 1:49.48 1:50.63 13
7 William Vail FR LAWN 1:50.37 1:50.79 12
8 Tyler Trumpey SO WC 1:52.38 1:51.70 11
B - Final
9 Jack Ulery JR BGRV 1:53.33 1:51.16 9
10 John Salvas JR LAWN 1:57.57 1:56.05 7
11 Alexander Dafforn SO FCEN 1:55.34 1:56.82 6
12 Ethan Gerling SR FCEN 1:58.63 1:57.63 5



13 Tyler Thompson
14 Caleb Brooks
15 Aaron Lane

16 Janis Vuskalns

Event 3 Boys 200 Yard IM
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Final

Ethan Park

Caleb Shields
Daren Glore
Matthew Monday
John Dempsey
Joseph Grese
Joseph Bem

Joseph Brabender
Final

9 Logan Parker

10 Jasper Suiter

11 Thomas Callaghan
12 Thomas Hirschfeld
13 Nicholas Amos

14 Alexander Schreiner
15 Cole Reinholt

16 Nicholas Branson
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Event 4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Benjamin McAteer
Jackson Miller
Samuel Gilliam
Duncan McLarty
Cole Suiter
Brenton Strahla
Drew Boyce

Adam Jasiak
Final

Adam Brabender
10 John Hurley

11 Samuel Handy

12 Tyler Birkla

13 Cole Bohman

14 Johnathon Turner
15 Evan Sass

16 Bryan Carter
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Event 5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

Finals

Jared Hilt

Joshua Parquet
Cameron Thompson
Oskar Eisgruber
Christopher Penick
Clifford Butcher
Landon McMonagle
Kevin Kinder
Michael Castle
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11

Hunter Ferris
Zayd Memon

FR
JR

Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
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Final

Timothy Bennett
Dylan Harker
Tyler Birkla
William Evans
Janis Vuskalns
Bryan Carter
Nicholas Amos
Tyler Thompson
Final

Joseph Brabender
Nolan Kreigh
Benjamin Mark
Tyler Diercks
Zachary Kaster
Timothy Douglas
Aaron Lane

Andani Romerohernandez
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JR
SO
JR
SO

Event 7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Caleb Parker
Robert Krahulik
Duncan MclLarty
Adam Jasiak
Nathan Boomershine
Matthew Cline
Brenton Strahla
Drew Boyce
Final

John Hurley
Samuel Handy
John Salvas
Charles Green
Eric Griffin
Evan Sass

Ty Brown

Noah Burke

SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO

Event 8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
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Final

Caleb Shields
Nolan Davis
Jacob Penrose
Jack Ulery
William Vail
William Hamilton
John Dempsey
Brody Davison
Final

Tyler Trumpey
Logan Parker
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Ethan Gerling
Caleb Brooks
Eric Sauer
Joshua Totten
Casey Biggerman
Peter Drummond

SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR

Event 9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
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Final

1 North Central (Indpls)
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11

1) Logan Parker SO

3) Duncan MclLarty IR
Shelbyville

1) Dylan Harker SR

3) Nicholas Amos SO
Warren Central

1) Ethan Park SR

3) Andrew Triplett FR
Beech Grove

1) Brenton Strahla SR

3) Jack Ulery IR
Lawrence North

1) Jasper Suiter FR

3) Joseph Grese FR
Franklin Central

1) Samuel Handy JR

3) Wallace Christy IR
Heritage Christian

1) Bryan Carter SR

3) Jack Whitlock IR

Indianapolis Bishop Chatard

1) John Hurley SR

3) Patrick Johnson SR
Final

Indianapolis Cathedral
1) Joshua Gantz JR

3) Justin Pugh FR
Lawrence Central

1) Austin Jiang SO

3) Francisco Lopez SR
University

1) Charles Earle SR

3) Kevin Shen JR

Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

1:32.36
Samuel Gilliam SR
Robert Krahulik SR

1:38.29
Cole Bohman JR
Nolan Davis JR

1:32.95

Johnathon Turner FR

Tyler Trumpey SO
1:33.79

Janis Vuskalns SO

Drew Boyce JR
1:36.61

Evan Sass SO

John Salvas JR
1:36.67

Joseph Brabender SO

Ethan Gerling SR
1:40.40
Charles Green SR
Eric Sauer SO
1:37.05
Owen Boggs SR
Tyler Thompson IR

1:43.23

Thomas Callaghan JR

Samuel Witchger IR
1:50.46

Andrew Maldonado JR

Riley Goff FR
2:14.05

Cordell Wilson FR

Max Ammerman SR

.90

.89

.76

.08

.26

.03

.62

.32

.81

.37

34

32
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28
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12
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Final

Jackson Miller
Timothy Bennett
Benjamin McAteer
Matthew Monday
William Evans
Matthew Cline
Joseph Bem

Nathan Boomershine
Final

Thomas Hirschfeld
Cole Bohman
Zachary Kaster
Caleb Bowser

SR
JR
JR
SR

.83
.75
.75
1:05.37

59

.47

59.
1:00.
1:02.

98
89
87



13 Nolan Kreigh

14 Andrew Kanya

15 Charles Earle

16 Antonio Hernandez

JR LAWN
SR LAWC
SR UNIV
SO WC

Event 11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Final

Ethan Park
Samuel Gilliam
Cole Suiter
Adam Brabender
Dylan Harker
Joseph Grese
Daren Glore
Drew Mueller
Final

Jasper Suiter
Cole Reinholt
William Garrard
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12
13
14
15
16

Jose Cervantes
Thomas Callaghan
Joseph Johnson
Nicholas Branson

Event 12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Alexander Schreiner

FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
SR
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Final

1 North Central (Indpls)

10

1) Caleb Parker IR

3) Timothy Bennett JR
Lawrence North

1) Benjamin McAteer SR

3) Tyler Birkla FR
Beech Grove

1) Brenton Strahla SR

3) Jack Ulery IR
Shelbyville

1) Dylan Harker SR

3) Nicholas Amos SO
Franklin Central

1) Samuel Handy IR

3) Adam Brabender SR
Indianapolis Cathedral
1) Adam Jasiak JR

3) Samuel Witchger IR
Lawrence Central

1) Aaron Lane JR

3) Joseph Johnson SR
Heritage Christian

1) Bryan Carter SR

3) Jack Whitlock IR
Final
Warren Central

1) KeAndre' Berry JR

3) Andrew Triplett FR
University

1) Brody Davison SR

3) Charles Earle SR
Indianapolis Bishop Chatard

2)
4)

2)
4)

3:27.48
Robert Krahulik SR
Jackson Miller JR
3:25.62
William Vail FR
Jacob Penrose SO
3:28.57
Janis Vuskalns SO
Drew Boyce JR
3:36.55
Eric Griffin SR
Nolan Davis JR
3:29.85
Matthew Monday SR
Nathan Boomershine
3:31.76
Joseph Bem SR
Matthew Cline JR
3:44.91
Andrew Kanya SR
Cole Suiter SR
3:45.66
Charles Green SR
Eric Sauer SO

3:53.26
Johnathon Turner FR
Peter Drummond JR

3:51.42
Cordell Wilson FR
Cole Reinholt SO

4:22.16

FR

.68

.74

.32

.60

.74

.90

.72

.16

.22

DQ

34

32

30

28

26

24

22

18

14



1) Thomas Hirschfeld SR 2) Jax Crawford SR
3) Owen Boggs SR 4) Peter Bella FR



